Building Permits Issued 1/1/2022 to 1/31/2022
APNO Site Address Occupancy Type Work Type Const Value Date Issued Date Received Contractor Contractor Address Applicant
BLD2019-12373 230 W KEITH RD Institutional Alteration $122,142.75 Jan 25, 2022 Jul 23, 2019 NORTH VANCOUVER
SCHOOL DISTRICT #44
2121 LONSDALE AVE
NORTH VANCOUVER, BC
V7M2K6
JAMES KAO
BLD2020-00322 250 E 15TH ST Apartment Demolition $522,295.00 Jan 4, 2022 Oct 14, 2020 3R DEMOLITION CORP 5735 BERESFORD ST
BURNABY, BC V5J1J6
JULIAN KENDALL,
CRESSEY (CENTURY)
DEVELOPMENT LLP.
BLD2021-00059 508 E 17TH ST Garage Alteration $40,000.00 Jan 17, 2022 Feb 19, 2021 OCEAN PACIFIC
RESTORATION LTD
6896 PALM AVE
BURNABY, BC V5J 4M3
STEVEN MIORIN
BLD2021-00100 639 E 5TH ST SFD Demolition $60,000.00 Jan 6, 2022 Mar 30, 2021 MASH CONSTRUCTION
LTD
7567 LAMBETH DR
BURNABY, BC V5E 4A5
BHATIA JASPREET
SINGH, ABBY SHARMA
BLD2021-00138 653 to 655 E 4TH ST Duplex New
Construction
$1,100,000.00 Jan 19, 2022 Apr 29, 2021  ,  LINDSEY STERLING
BLD2021-00197 723 W 20TH ST SFD New
Construction
$700,000.00 Jan 26, 2022 May 28, 2021 HAND TO HAND (H&H)
CONSTRUCTION LTD
552 W 25TH ST NORTH
VANCOUVER, BC V7N 2G3
MIR ABOLGHSEM
FATEMI ANARAKI
BLD2021-00209 153 E 4TH ST Apartment Foundation $1,800,000.00 Jan 13, 2022 Jun 2, 2021 SYNCRA
CONSTRUCTION
CORPORATION
301-4180 LOUGHEED HWY
BURNABY, BC V5C6A7
BARRY SAVAGE
BLD2021-00269 214 W 24TH ST SFD New
Construction
$700,000.00 Jan 28, 2022 Jun 29, 2021  ,  NAZEER BAWA
BLD2021-00283 448 E 18TH ST SFD Demolition $40,000.00 Jan 19, 2022 Jun 30, 2021 HANDS ON DEMOLITION
& EXCAVATION
LTD DELTA, BC V4C 1K4 SATNAM DOSANJH
BLD2021-00323 1412   WILLIAM AVE SFD Demolition $20,000.00 Jan 28, 2022 Aug 9, 2021 UNBUILDERS
DECONSTRUCTION INC
8729 AISNE ST
VANCOUVER, BC V6P 3P1
ALEX VOTH
BLD2021-00338 3 - 1160   GRAND
BLVD
Coach House New
Construction
$650,000.00 Jan 19, 2022 Aug 25, 2021 BRADLEY LUX QUALITY
CONSTRUCTION LTD
106-145 ASHER RD
KELOWNA, BC V1X 3H5
MLK PROPERTIES LTD
BLD2021-00346 231 E 15TH ST Institutional Alteration $2,435,100.00 Jan 13, 2022 Aug 27, 2021 CDC CONSTRUCTION
LTD
300-16 W 4TH AVE
VANCOUVER, BC V5Y1G3
KRA
BLD2021-00366 133 E 3RD ST Commercial Tenant
Improvement
$70,000.00 Jan 4, 2022 Sep 17, 2021 GL WEST
CONSTRUCTION LTD
307 - 2345 CENTRAL AVE
PORT COQUITLAM, BC
V3C 1V9
CRIS CIUPERCA
BLD2021-00368 935   ST. ANDREWS
AVE
Infill Alteration $75,000.00 Jan 14, 2022 Sep 20, 2021  ,  DARRELL MUSSATTO
BLD2021-00380 458 E 10TH ST SFD Demolition $10,000.00 Jan 21, 2022 Oct 5, 2021  ,  JORDAN VAN BRAKEL
BLD2021-00403 208 - 121 W 29TH ST Apartment Alteration $20,000.00 Jan 11, 2022 Oct 14, 2021 RSC RENOVATION
SCIENCE CORP
103-4155 SARDIS ST
BURNABY, BC V5H 1K3
DAVID MARTIN
BLD2021-00414 139   LONSDALE AVE Commercial Tenant
Improvement
$200,000.00 Jan 31, 2022 Oct 22, 2021 TRIBROS CONTRACTING
INC
5880 131 ST SURREY, BC
V3X 0E4
1297361 BC LTD
BLD2021-00422 2601 - 120 W 2ND ST Apartment Alteration $46,500.00 Jan 21, 2022 Nov 4, 2021 ON SIDE RESTORATION
SERVICES LTD
3157 GRANDVIEW HWY
VANCOUVER, BC V5M 2E9
6
ON SIDE RESTORATION
SERVICES
BLD2021-00423 125 W 19TH ST Apartment Alteration $10,000.00 Jan 19, 2022 Nov 4, 2021 SECOND LIFE
RENOVATIONS
290 256TH ST
ALDERGROVE, BC V4W
2H8
SECOND LIFE
RENOVATIONS
BLD2021-00430 212 - 828
HARBOURSIDE DR
Commercial Tenant
Improvement
$85,000.00 Jan 18, 2022 Nov 12, 2021  ,  FISHER FIVE
HOLDINGS LTD
BLD2021-00437 748   MARINE DR Commercial Tenant
Improvement
$260,000.00 Jan 20, 2022 Nov 18, 2021 OPRIA MEDICAL GROUP
INC
2130 - 21331 GORDON
WAY RICHMOND, BC V6W
1J9
D A HORVATH
CONSULTANTS INC
BLD2021-00454 201 - 275 W 2ND ST Apartment Alteration $12,500.00 Jan 17, 2022 Nov 24, 2021 DIGI CLIME SERVICES
LTD.
975- 15TH STREET WEST
VANCOUVER, BC V7T 2T3
DAVID RASOULI
BLD2021-00466 302 - 123 E KEITH RD Townhouse Alteration $60,000.00 Jan 6, 2022 Nov 30, 2021 TWIN LIONS
CONTRACTING LTD
104-980 WEST 1ST ST.
NORTH VANCOUVER, BC
V7P 3N4
BEN MCKEEN
BLD2021-00467 2874   MUNDAY PL SFD Alteration $3,500.00 Jan 11, 2022 Dec 1, 2021 RJR CONSTRUCTION
MANAGEMENT LTD
119-3989 HENNING DR
BURNABY, BC V5C6P8
KAITLYND LEWIS
BLD2021-00473 500 - 138 E 13TH ST Commercial Tenant
Improvement
$40,000.00 Jan 27, 2022 Dec 6, 2021 FUSION PROJECT
MANAGEMENT LTD
800 - 850 W HASTINGS ST
VANCOUVER, BC V6C 1E1
SANDRA CHAPMAN